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Nome
TONELADA
BANG BANG
TRATOR
SOMBRA
DOSE DUPLA
MANDRAKE
VEM TRANQUILO
SIN
COCA COLA
THOR

Anilha
SOVi
coelho
sovi
sovi
sovi
SOoVi
Sovi
SOVi
SOVi

sape

TRINCA FERRO 10/01/2021

Dono
TOMIRES
FILIPE
LUCAS
BRAZ
CARLOS
ADRIANO
SABOIA
JOSE LUIZ
EVANDRO
VINICIUS

Cidade
RIO
RIO
RIO

SOVI RJ
RJ
RIO
RJ
RIO
RIO
SAO GONCALO

10/15 min
0/111
0/110
0/107
0/107
0/94
0/86
0/84
0/80
0/79
0/77

SOVI

Pontos

0
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